TRANSIT OUT BOE 40.000 4.00 160.000 0.00 588.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 4.00 240.000 0.00 882.000

LOADING/OFFLOADING 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

SERVICE CHARGES 137.000 1.00 137.000 0.00 503.475

1,711.00 0.00 6,287.93

Total Amount in USD: 1,711.00

Total Amount in AED: 6,287.93

USD One Thousand Seven Hundred And Eleven Only

AED Six Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Seven And Ninety Three Fils Only